ATAL BHUJAL YOJANA (AtalJal)
State : HARYANA
Department : IRRIGATION & WATER
  RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
BLOCK : SADHAURA (Part)
DISTRICT : YAMUNA NAGAR
YEAR : 2024-2025
Towards partial fulfilment of requirements for Disbursement of

Measurin
g (m, agl)
Depth
(m,bgl)
Diamete
r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
1. GWL-06-076-00565-00033546-001 Asgar Pur_33546 Asgarpur Asgar Pur Road 30.4574 77.1978 Tube Well 316 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 80 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
2. ABY_YMR_SAD_ ASGARPUR _1 Asgar Pur_33546 Asgarpur Jeet Ram 30.4658 77.2090 Tube Well 321 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.30 116 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
3. HR_GW_950 Bakala_33547 Bakala Govt. Middle
School Bakala
30.4228 77.2042 Piezometer 265 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 72 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
4. GWL-06-076-00565-00033547-001 Bakala_33547 Bakala Bakala Road 30.4279 77.1992 Tube Well 306 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.20 60 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
5. GWL-06-076-00565-00033548-001 Bholiwala_33548 Bholiwala Jal Ghar 30.4474 77.3009 Tube Well 341 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.70 122 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
6. ABY_YMR_SAD_Bholiwala _1 Bholiwala_33548 Bholiwala Ram Pal 30.4487 77.3040 Tube Well 342 Semi confined

To Udhamgarh
Road
30.3678 77.2522 Bore Well 309
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 36 0.15 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
8. ABY_YMR_SAD_ Burj jamnawala _1
Burj
Jamnawala_265553
Buraj Jamwala Yasin Ali 30.3639 77.2553 Tube Well 303
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.40 86 0.18 WQ Manual Atal Jal
9. GWL-06-076-00565-00033549-001 Fajal Pur_33549 Fajalpur
Fajalpur To
Rattuwala Road
Near Pond
30.3881 77.2555 Bore Well 319
Semi Confined
to Confined 0.25 80 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
10. ABY_YMR_SAD_ FIZILPUR _1 Fajal Pur_33549 Fajilpur Ikbal 30.3870 77.2534 Tube Well 320 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.28 81 0.23 WQ Manual Atal Jal
11. GWL-06-076-00565-00033550-001 Firoj Pur Raiyan_33550 Firojpur Firojpur Road 30.4150 77.1915 Tube Well 306 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 80 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
12. ABY_YMR_SAD_ Firojpur Raiyan _1 Firoj Pur Raiyan_33550 Firojpur Araiyan Nishar Mohmad 30.4207 77.1956 Tube Well 306 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.50 80 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
13. GWL-06-076-00565-00033551-001 Galouri_33551 Galouri Galouri Road 30.4676 77.1960 Tube Well 318 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 80 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
14. ABY_YMR_SAD_GALOURI _1 Galouri_33551 Galawari Ram Parsad 30.4679 77.1910 Tube Well 320 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.50 116 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
15. ABY_YMR_SAD_ HAVELI _1 Haveli_33552 Haveli Nrender Kumar 30.4297 77.2168 Tube Well 313 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.43 30 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
16. GWL-06-076-00565-00033553-001 Islam Nagar_33553 Islamnager Near Gp School 30.4188 77.2715 Bore Well 321 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 121 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
17. ABY_YMR_SAD_ ISLAMNAGAR _1 Islam Nagar_33553 Islamnagar Nanakdin 30.4192 77.2678 Tube Well 321 Semi confined

Measurin
g (m, agl)
Depth
(m,bgl)
Diamete
r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
20. GWL-06-076-00565-00033556-001 Jhanda_33556 Jhanda Shiv Mandir 30.4664 77.2180 Bore Well 333 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 160 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
21. ABY_YMR_SAD_ JHANDA _1 Jhanda_33556 Jhanda Angrej Singh 30.4641 77.2139 Tube Well 322 Semi confined

30.3596 77.2017 Piezometer 303 Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 74 3.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
24. HR_GW_954 Kaptan Majri_33561 Kaptan Majri
Govt. Primary
School, Kaptan
Majri
30.3746 77.1889 Piezometer 301
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 75 4.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
25. ABY_YMR_SAD_ KOTLA _1 Kotla_33559 Kotla Ali Mohmad 30.4259 77.2891 Tube Well 327
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.60 116 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
26. GWL-06-076-00565-00033560-001 Laharpur_33560 Laharpur Tavar On Raod 30.4183 77.1898 Tube Well 306
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 70 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
27. ABY_YMR_SAD_ LAHARPUR _1 Laharpur_33560 Laharpur Ram Diyal 30.4336 77.1846 Tube Well 307
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.45 15 0.23 WQ Manual Atal Jal
28. GWL-06-076-00565-00033562-001 Mehmad Pur_33562 Mehmad Pur Folti Faram 30.4419 77.2246 Tube Well 318
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.20 70 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
29.
ABY_YMR_SAD_ MEHMOODPUR
_1
Mehmad Pur_33562 Mehmadpur Anil 30.4415 77.2309 Tube Well 321
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.15 145 0.85 WQ Manual Atal Jal
30. HR_GW_955 Mirzapur_33563 Mirzapur
Govt. Middle
School, Mirzapur
30.4206 77.2759 Piezometer 326
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 71 5.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
31. GWL-06-076-00565-00033564-001 Nanheri_33564 Nanhri Phed 30.4544 77.2785 Bore Well 342
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 80 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
32. ABY_YMR_SAD_ Nanheri _1 Nanheri_33564 Nanheri Yasin Ali 30.4559 77.2780 Tube Well 343
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.45 98 0.18 WQ Manual Atal Jal
33. GWL-06-076-00565-00033566-001 Naushehra_33566 Naushara Ravidas Mandir 30.3814 77.2449 Dug Well 318
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 38 2.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
34. ABY_YMR_SAD_ NAUSHERA _1 Naushehra_33566 Naushera Sourav 30.3835 77.2408 Tube Well 313
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.30 122 1.77 WQ Manual Atal Jal
35. HR_GW_956 Naya Goan_33565 Nayagoan
Govt.
Primaryschool,
Nayagoan
30.4482 77.2943 Piezometer 333
Semi-Confined
To Confined 0.50 81 6.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
36. GWL-06-076-00565-00033567-001 Paharipur_33567 Paharipur Phd 30.3939 77.1915 Bore Well 303 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 132 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
37. ABY_YMR_SAD_ Paharipur _1 Paharipur_33567 Paharipur Tulsi Ram 30.3897 77.1876 Tube Well 303 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.50 30 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
38. HR_GW_968 Pando_33568 Pando Govt. Primary
School, Pando
30.3659 77.2008 Piezometer 302 Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 67 7.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
39. HR_GW_957 Peerbholi_33569 Peerbholi Govt. Primary
School, Peerbholi
30.3798 77.2727 Piezometer 312 Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 48 8.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
40. GWL-06-076-00565-00265545-001 Rajpur_265545 Rajpur Rajpur To Sadaura
Road
30.3684 77.2211 Bore Well 307 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 113 0.15 WL Manual Atal Jal-

Rampur Riyan
Govt. Middle
School, Rampur
Riyan
30.4139 77.1866 Piezometer 309
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 78 9.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
43. HR_GW_969 Rasoolpur_33570 Rasoolpur
Govt. Primary
School, Rasoolpur
30.4460 77.2163 Piezometer 316
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 64 10.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
44. GWL-06-076-00565-00033571-001 Rathali_33571 Rathli Rathali Road 30.4564 77.1884 Tube Well 313
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 70 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
45. ABY_YMR_SAD_RATHALI _1 Rathali_33571 Rathali Guurmeet Singh 30.4570 77.1775 Tube Well 311
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.37 107 0.23 WQ Manual Atal Jal
46. GWL-06-076-00565-00033572-001 Ratoli_33572 Ratouli
Sadaura To Kotla
Road
30.4035 77.2635 Bore Well 315
Semi Confined

52. HR_GW_963 Saidupur_33578 Saidupur
Govt.
Primaryschool,
Saidupur
30.3896 77.1931 Piezometer 303
Semi-Confined
To Confined 0.50 71 14.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
53. HR_GW_964 Saleh Pur_33579 Salehpur Govt. Middle
School, Salehpur
30.4559 77.2354 Piezometer 330 Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 76 15.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
54. ABY_YMR_SAD_SALEMPUR _1 Salem Pur_33580 Salempur Jaswinder 30.3991 77.2537 Tube Well 310 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.40 107 0.18 WQ Manual Atal Jal
55. GWL-06-076-00565-00033581-001 Sangauli_33581 Sangauli Jal Ghar 30.4522 77.2865 Tube Well 344 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.40 107 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
56. ABY_YMR_SAD_ SANGAULI _1 Sangauli_33581 Sangauli Suresh Pal 30.4499 77.2835 Tube Well 332 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.30 137 0.93 WQ Manual Atal Jal
57. ABY_YMR_SAD_ SARWAN _1 Sarawan_33582 Saranwan Rishi Pal 30.3484 77.1915 Tube Well 299 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.43 18 0.62 WQ Manual Atal Jal
58. HR_GW_966 Shampur_33583 Shampur Govt. Primary
School, Shampur
30.3760 77.2383 Piezometer 315 Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 68 16.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
59. GWL-06-076-00565-00033584-001 Thaska_33584 Thaska Thaska Road 30.4456 77.2512 Tube Well 335 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 80 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
60. ABY_YMR_SAD_ THASKA _1 Thaska_33584 Thaska Manish 30.4455 77.2498 Tube Well 337 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.23 117 1.13 WQ Manual Atal Jal
61. HR_GW_965 Todarpur_33585 Todarpur
Govt.
Primaryschool,
Todarpur
30.4356 77.3083 Piezometer 345
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 75 17.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
62. GWL-06-076-00565-00033586-001 Udham Garh_33586 Udham Garh Guru Dwara 30.4579 77.2046 Tube Well 315
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 80 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-